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Fiber Optic Easy Faceplate, SC/APC

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Latin America    |   North America

Product Type Faceplate kit

Product Series SFP

General Specifications
Color White

Cover Type Snap-on cover

Interface Type SC/APC

Mounting Wall mount

Total Ports, quantity 1

Dimensions
Height 98.044 mm   |   3.86 in

Width 50.038 mm   |   1.97 in

Depth 20.066 mm   |   0.79 in

Material Specifications
Material Type LSZH thermoplastic

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

Indoor
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Environmental Space Indoor

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant


